
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DIARY Day  Monday 

Time 

10:15a 
11:00a 
11:30a 

12:45p 

1:00p 
2:45p 
3:00p 
3:30p 

3:35p 
4:00p 
4:15p 

4:30p 
4:32p 

4:45 
5:00p 

5:30p 
5:37p 
6:05p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 
t 

t 
f 

f 
f 
f 
t 
f 
f 
f 
f 
f 

LD 

4040 52nd.  St.,  Washington,  D.  C. Date  August  20, 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Arr P-38 
Opened Senate 
Briefing on  Mid-East trip  continue d with  Bill Crockett  an d Stat e Dept.  people , 

including Mr.  Meloy,  Mr.  Tobin,  Mr.  Imhof  and  Mr.  Frank. 
Received Mr.  an d Mrs.  Joe  Hormachea  an d Mr.  and  Mrs.  Carroll  Hormachea  in  P-38 

The Hormacheas  are  from  San  Antonio,  Texas 
To  seventh  floor,  Dept.  of  State,  for  lunch  with  Secretary  Rusk. 
Sarah McClendon  and  Felton  West 
Sec. Rusk 
Geo. Reedy 
Met with  Sgt.  Paul  Glynn  on  foods  fo r the  Mid-East  trip. 
Walter Jenkins 
Walter Jenkins 
Wm Crockett , State  Dept.  ,  brought  schedules  for  Mid-East  trip  and  discussed  them 

with the  Vice  President 
Secretary McNamara 
James Webb 
Luther Hodges 
Geo. Reedy 
Walter Jenkins 
Lynda Bird 
Geo. Reedy 
Walter Jenkin s 
Lou Deschler 

1962 

Expenditure 
Code 

To Speaker's  Room.  Took  tie  and  Dior  handkerchief  for  Carl  Albert's  20th  Anniversary. 
Norman took  three  bottles of  Cutty  for  leaving  in  Speaker's  Room. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO F0R TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


