The Vice President began his day at (place)___

Day Monday

4040 52nd. St., Washington, D.C.

Date

August 20, 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		
1	10:15a		ļ	Arr P-38]
2	11:00a		•	Opened Senate	
3	11:30a			Briefing on Mid-East trip continued with Bill Crockett and State Dept. people, including Mr. Meloy, Mr. Tobin, Mr. Imhof and Mr. Frank.	
4	12:45 _F		<u> </u> 	Received Mr. and Mrs. Joe Hormachea and Mr. and Mrs. Carroll Hormachea in P-38 The Hormacheas are afrom San Antonio, Texas	-
5	1:00p			To 7th Floor, Dept. of State, for lunch with Secretary Rusk.	
6	2:45p		j	Sarah McClendon and Felton West	
7	3:00p	f		Sec. Rusk	
8	3:30p			Geo. Reedy	ĺ
9	_		l	Met with Sgt. Paul Glynn on foods for the Mid-East trip.	
10	3:35p	t		Walter Jenkins	[
11	4:00p	f		Walter Jenkins	1
12	4:15p			Wm Crockett, State Dept., brought schedules for Mid-East trip and discussed them with the Vice President	
13	4:30p	f		Secretary McNamara	
14	4:32p	f		James Webb	
15		f		Luther Hodges	1
16	4:45	t		Geo. Reedy	
17	5:00p	f :	Val	Walter Jenkins	ł
18		f		Lynda Bird	
19		f		Geo. Reedy	
20	5:30p	f		Walter Jenkins	
21	5:37p	f		Lou Deschler	
22	6:05p			To Speaker's Room. Took tie and Dior handkerchief for Carl Albert's 20th Anniversary Norman took 3 bottles of Cutty for leaving in Speaker's Room.	.
					1
ļ					
					<u> </u>